Joe Wasil JV 9-10

Date Location Time Opponent

Thu 7-Dec RHAM MS 7:40pm Andover Away
Sat 9-Dec MARLB COMM ROOM 5:10pm Marlborough A Away
Tue 12-Dec RHAM MS 7:30pm Davis Away
Sat 16-Dec COVENTRY HS 3pm Coventry Away
Sun 17-Dec RHAM HS 12:15pm Ely Home
Wed 20-Dec RHAM MS 7:30pm Columbia Home
Sun 7-Jan HORACE PORTER SCHOOL 3pm Columbia Away
Tue 9-Jan RHAM MS 7:30pm Petrozza Away
Wed 10-Jan RHAM MS 6:15pm Coventry Home
Sat 13-Jan RHAM HS 3:45pm Ely Away
Sat 20-Jan RHAM HS 1:15pm Ashford Home
Sun 21-Jan HORACE PORTER SCHOOL 3pm Columbia Away
Tue 23-Jan RHAM MS 8:45pm  Davis Home
Sat 27-Jan - RHAM HS 2:30pm Marlborough B Home
Sat 3-Feb MARLB COMM ROOM 4pm Marlborough B Away
Tue 6-Feb RHAM MS 6:15pm Petrozza Home
Sat 10-Feb COVENTRY HS 2pm Coventry Away
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Frank Milone

Hebron Team 1

Date

12/9/17
12/13/17
12/17/17

1/6/18

1/14/18

1/16/18

1/20/18

1/21/18

1/28/18

1/30/18

2/3/18

2/10/18

Day

Sat
Wed
Sun
Sat
Sun
Tue
Sat

Sun.

Sun

~Tue

Sat

Sat

Time

4pm
6:15pm
5:30pm
1:15pm
2:15pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
12:15pm

12:15pm.

6:15pm
3:45pm
2:30pm

Opponent

Marlborough A
Andover
Columbia
Marlborough B
Marlborough B
Columbia
Andover

Marlborough A
Marlborough B .
Andover

Hebron 2
Hebron 2

Playoffs Tentaitve - weekend of February 24th

location

Marl elementary -- Community Room
RHAM MS

@ Columbia

RHAM HS

Marl elementary -- Community Room
RHAM MS

@Andover

RHAM HS

RHAM HS
RHAM MS
RHAM MS

RHAM HS

Marlborough

PRACTICE - Monday nights 8:30 PM - HEBRON ELEMENTARY MAIN GYM

Coaches Contacts Information
860-798-9462 - cell
860-918-0124 - cell

Frank Milone
Mike Ennis

fkkm37 @comcast.net




—~/ \
RANDY ELY 9-10 ’)"l )

Saturday 12/9 - 12:00 vs Coventry (at Coventry High School — old gym)
Sunday 12/10 — 12:15 vs Coventry (at RHAM High School)

Saturday 12/16 —4:00 vs Marlborough B (at Marlborough Community Center)
Sunday 12/17 — 12:15 vs Hebron-Wasil (at RHAM High School)

Tuesday 12/19 — 7:30 vs Hebron-Petrozza (at RHAM Middle School)

Tuesday 1/9 - 6:15 vs Willington (at RHAM Middle School)

Saturday 1/13 — 3:45 vs Hebron-Wasil (at RHAM High School)

Saturday 1/20 — 2:30 vs Hebron-Petrozza (at RHAM Middle School)
Wednesday 1/24 — 7:30 vs Hebron-Davis (at RHAM Middle School)

Saturday 1/27 — 2:30 vs Marlborough A (at RHAM Middle School)

Sunday 1/28 —12:30 vs Willington (at Willington — Hall Middle School)
Wednesday 1/31 - 7:30 vs Willington (at RHAM Middle School)

Thursday 2/1 -7:40 vs Andover (at RHAM Middle School)

Saturday 2/3 — 1:15 vs Hebron-Davis (at RHAM High School)

Saturday 2/10 — 4:00 vs Marlborough A (at Marlborough Community Center)
Sunday 2/18 — 1:30 vs Willington (at Willington — Hall Middle School)

Sunday 2/25 - 5:30 vs. Columbia (at Columbia — Porter School)



VT

Davis JV Schedule Davis V_Schedule

12/10 1:30 Petrozzi (RHS) 12/13 8:45 Lovejoy (RMS)
12/12 7:30 Wasil (RMS) 12/17 1:30 Willington A (Hall School)
01/20 3:45 Marlborough B (RHS) 12/19 8:45 Ezerin (RMS)
01/23 8:45 Wasil (RMS) 01/06 3:45 Willington D (RHS)
01/24 7:30 Ely (RMS) 01/09 8:45 Willington A (RMS)
01/28 1:30 Coventry (RMS) 01/11 8:45 Andover (RMS)
02/0?1:15 Ely (RHS) 01/16 8:45 Columbia (RMS)
02/06 8:45 Ashford (RMS) 01/20 2:45 Foley (??7?)
02/10 3:45 Petrozzi (RMS) 01/28 1:30 Walls (RHS)
02/17 11:00 Coventry (Cov HS) 01/30 7:45 Kane (RMS)

01/31 8:45 Willington B (RMS)

02/11 5:30 Columbia (Porter School)



Jv 4- Petrozza

12/10- Home 1:30 pm RHAM HIGH SCHOOL VS DAVIS

12/19 RHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:30 PM VS ELY

1/6 Away Coventry High School Old Gym 11:00 am vs Coventry
1/9 Home 7:30 pm RHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL VS WASIL

1/13 Home 2:30 pm RHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL VS COVENTRY

1/14 AWAY HALL MEMORIAL SCHOOL TBD VS WILLINGTON B- John 860-966-4747 please contact for
time of game!!!!

1/20 Home 2:30 pm RHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL VS ELY
1/23 HOME 6:15 pm RHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL VS Columbia
1/27 Home 3:45 pm RHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL VS Andover

1/28 AWAY Marlborough Elementary School Community Room 1:00 pm vs Marlborough TEAM A — Marc
860-690-6946

2/2 AWAY 6:30 PM Ho}ce Porter School Columbia
2/3 RHAM HIGH SCHOOL 2:30 PM VS Willington A
2/6 RHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL 6:15 PM VS WASIL
2/10 RHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:45 PM VS DAVIS

2/15 RHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:40 PM VS Andover



TIM Kane 11/12

12/12/17 Rham MS 615PM v Hebron Team Lovejoy
12/17/18 Rham HS 130PM v Hebron Team Ezerins
12/21/17 Rham MS 840PM v Andover

1/5/17 Columbia A 630PM

1/6/18 Rham MS 345PM v Hebron Team Foley
1/7/18 Marlborough Community Center 330PM v Marlborough A
1/10/18 Rham MS 730PM v Hebron Team Walls
1/20/18 Rham HS 230PM v Ashford

*1/21/18 Rham MS 130PM v Andover

1/21/18 Rham MS 245PM v Hebron Team Walls
1/27/18 Rham HS 345PM v Columbia A

1/28/18 Willington HS 230PM v Willington A
1/30/18 Rham MS!45PM v Hebron Team Davis
2/10/18 Rham MS 230PM v Marlborough A

*back to back games on 1/21/18 (yes Coach Kane screwed up but let’s play anyway)



Edgarv 11-12

Sunday Dec 10 v Foley, RHAM High school — 2:45
Sunday Dec 17 v Kane, High School — 1:30

Tuesday Dec 19 v Davis, Middle School- 8:45

Wed Dec 20 v Walls, Middle = 6:15

Sunday Jan 7 v Columbia A, Porter School, 5:30
Sat Jan 13 v Columbia B, Middle — 3:45

Sunday Jan 14 v Marlborough B — Community Room Marl. El. 11:45
Sat Jan 20 v Columbia A, Middie — 3:45

Sunday Jan 21 v Lovejoy, High School — 1:30

Tues Jan 23 v Marl A, Middle -7:30

Sat Jan 27 Marl B, High School —1:15

Sunday Jan 28 v Columbia B, Porter School —5:30
Sat Feb 3 v Andover, High School — 3:45

Sun Feb 4 v Marl A, Community Room Marl. —2:15
Sat Feb 10 v Foley, High School — 1:15

Thursday Feb 15 v Andover, Middle — 8:40



HEBRON - 4 Coach Foley  860-373-4459

Sunday 12/10/2017 Ezerins 2:45 RHAM HS (home team)
Tuesday 112/12/2017| Willington - D 8:45pm RHAM MS
Wednesday |12/13/2017 Walls 7:30pm RHAM MS
Sunday 12/17/2017| Willington - D 3:30pm AWAY
Wednesday ‘1/3/201‘8  ~ Davis 8:45pm RHAM MS
Sa"turday: 1/6/2018 Kanie :‘3:45me ‘, "RHA’M MS (hOmé tearﬁ)
Tuesday | 1/16/2018 | Ashford e | RHAM T
Wednesday | 1/17/2018 Lovejoy ' 6:15pm RHAM MS
Wednesday 1/24/2018 Columbia-A 8:45pm RHAM MS
Sunday [1/28/2018 | Davis 2:45pm | RHAM MS (home team)
Tuesday | 2/6/2018 |Marlborough-B|  7:30pm RHAM MS
Friday 2/9/2018 Columbia - A 6:30pm AWAY
Saturday = | 2/10/2018 Ezerins | 1:15pm ~ RHAM HS
Sunday 2/11/2018 | Marlborough - A 3:30 AWAY




2017/2018 HEBRON REC VARSITY BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE - Coach Walls

DATE L TIME  LOCATION  OPPONENT Home/Away
12/13/2017 (Wednesday) 7:30pm RHAM Middle School Hebron - Coach Foley Home
12/20/2017 (Wednesday) 6:15pm RHAM Middle School Hebron - Coach Ezerins Away
1/3/2018 (Wednesday) 6:15pm RHAM Middle School Willington - Coach S. Davis Home
1/6/2018 (Saturday) 2:30pm RHAM High School Ashford - Coach John P. Home
1/10/2018 (Wednesday) 7:30pm RHAM Middle School Hebron - Coach Kane Away
1/21/2018 (Sunday) 2:45pm RHAM Middle School Hebron - Coach Kane Home
1/24/2018 (Wednesday) 6:15pm RHAM High School Willington - Coach J. Bowes Home ,
1/28/2018 (Sunday) 1:30pm RHAM High School Hebron - Coach Wendell Home
1/30/2018 (Wednesday) 7:30pm RHAM Middle School Hebron - Coach Lovejoy Home
2/10/2018 (Saturday) 3:45pm 'RHAM High School Marlborough - Coach McMahon ~ Home
2/18/2018 (Sunday) 3:30pm Willington Elementary Willington - Coach S. Davis Away
2/25/2018 (Sunday) 4:15pm Columbia (Horace Porter) Columbia - Coach Bernie Away



Lovejoy/Yetishefsky Hebron 1
Boys 11/12 Basketball Schedule 2017-2018

Date Time Place Opponent
Friday, Dec g™ 7:45 Horace Porter School Columbia 2
3 Schoolhouse Road (Rte 66)
Columbia
Tuesday, Dec 12 6:15 RHAM Middle Kane
Wednesday, Dec 13" | 8:45 RHAM Middle Davis
Sunday, Dec 17™ 2:45 RHAM Middle Willington B
Wednesday, Jan 3 | 7:30 RHAM Middle Willington D
Sunday, Jan 7" 3:30 Hall Memorial School Willington C
111 River Road (Rte 32)
Willington
Saturday, Jan 13" 1:15 RHAM High School Marlborough B
Sunday, Jan 14" 2:30 Hall Memorial School Willington B
111 River Road (Rte 32)
Willington
Wednesday, Jan 17" | 6:15 RHAM Middle Foley
Sunday, Jan 21% 1:30 RHAM High School Ezerins
Sunday, Jan 28" 2:45 RHAM High School Andover
Tuesday, Jan 30™ 7:30 RHAM Middle Walls
Thursday, Feb 1% 8:30 RHAM Middle Andover
Monday, Feb 5 7:30 Ashford School Ashford
440 Westford Road
Ashford
Sunday, Feb 18" 2:30 Hall Memorial School Willington A
111 River Road (Rte 32)
Willington




